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Pediatric Stroller



The SMILEZ Adaptive Pediatric Stroller is a versatile, long-

term mobility solution designed to provide dependable 

positioning, comfort, and ease of use across home, school, 

and clinical settings. Built on a durable umbrella-style 

frame, it offers excellent maneuverability while supporting 

children with varying mobility needs.

Colors to chose 
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Key Highlights

Adjustable seating angles for proper positioning and 

comfort

Umbrella-style frame for easy handling and transport

Large rear wheels for improved stability and 

maneuverability

Multiple seat sizes with high weight-capacity options

Suitable for families, schools, and clinical 

environments

Optional accessories available for customization
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The Compact Commuter 

The Smilez Difference

Designed with tight 

spaces in mind, the 

SMILEZ Adaptive 

Pediatric Stroller’s 

intuitive one-handed 

fold transforms it into a 

compact, self-standing 

package in one smooth 

motion. This hassle-

free storage is ideal for 

families frequenting 

busy cafes, riding on 

trains, or managing 

limited luggage space 

in a hotel room.

Color Options Available in Every Size

Unlike most special needs strollers that limit color choices, SMILEZ offers multiple color 

options across all stroller sizes—so families don’t have to sacrifice style for function.

Growth-Ready Design for Long-Term Use

SMILEZ is built to grow with your child, supporting longer use over time—so families aren’t 

forced to replace the stroller as quickly as they would with standard models.

Built-In Support Harness for Safer, More Secure Seating

Equipped with a supportive harness system that helps keep your child safely positioned 

and secure—something most everyday strollers and many standard medical strollers don’t 

provide.

Free Accessories Included (No Add-On Cost)

SMILEZ includes essential accessories at no extra charge—saving families money 

compared to other strollers, where accessories are often sold separately.



305-363-5770          ww.smilezpediatrics.com

Add-Ons and Accessories

Specifications 
Back Height

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Back Angle

Seat Angle

Seat Width

Seat-to-Footplate Height

Seat-to-Floor Height at 90° (rear/front)

Overall Width (outside rear wheels)

Product Weight

Weight Capacity

Weight Capacity for Transit

Front Wheels

Rear Wheels

24”

9”-13”

80°- 95°

20°

12”

4”-20”

19”/22”

20.5”

33 lb

75 lb

75 lb 
 
8”

10”

24”

10”-14”

80°- 95°

20°

14”

4”-20”

19”/22”

22.5”

34 lb

100 lb

100 lb 

8”

10”

24”

11”-15”

80°- 95°

20°

16”

4”-20”

19”/22”

24.5”

35 lb

170 lb

165 lb 

8”

10”

24”

12”-16”

80°- 95°

20°

18”

4”-20”

19”/22”

26.5”

36 lb

250 lb

165 lb 

8”

10”

12 inches        14 inches        16 inches         18 inches

SEAT SIZES

Designed to grow with the 

child, the SMILEZTM stroller 

is available in multiple seat 

sizes with broad weight 

capacities, making it suitable 

for a wide range of pediatric 

and adolescent users. Color 

options are available across all 

sizes, and optional accessories 

including trays, head support, 

storage, and sun protection 

allow facilities and families to 

customize the stroller to their 

specific needs.


