



**Smilez**  
PEDIATRICS

Made for Kids!

Loved by Families!



# PEDIATRIC STROLLER

305-363-5770

[www.smilezpediatrics.com](http://www.smilezpediatrics.com)

**The SMILEZ Adaptive Pediatric Stroller** is a versatile, long-term mobility solution designed to provide dependable positioning, comfort, and ease of use across home, school, and clinical settings. Built on a durable umbrella-style frame, it offers excellent maneuverability while supporting children with varying mobility needs.

### Key Highlights

- Adjustable seating angles for proper positioning and comfort
- Umbrella-style frame for easy handling and transport
- Large rear wheels for improved stability and maneuverability
- Multiple seat sizes with high weight-capacity options
- Suitable for families, schools, and clinical environments
- Optional accessories available for customization



### Colors to chose



## The Compact Commuter



Designed with tight spaces in mind, the **SMILEZ** Adaptive Pediatric Stroller's intuitive one-handed fold transforms it into a compact, self-standing package in one smooth motion. This hassle-free storage is ideal for families frequenting busy cafes, riding on trains, or managing limited luggage space in a hotel room.

## The Smilez Difference

### Color Options Available in Every Size

Unlike most special needs strollers that limit color choices, SMILEZ offers multiple color options across all stroller sizes—so families don't have to sacrifice style for function.

### Growth-Ready Design for Long-Term Use

SMILEZ is built to grow with your child, supporting longer use over time—so families aren't forced to replace the stroller as quickly as they would with standard models.

### Built-In Support Harness for Safer, More Secure Seating

Equipped with a supportive harness system that helps keep your child safely positioned and secure—something most everyday strollers and many standard medical strollers don't provide.

### Free Accessories Included (No Add-On Cost)

SMILEZ includes essential accessories at no extra charge—saving families money compared to other strollers, where accessories are often sold separately.

## Add-Ons and Accessories



Designed to grow with the child, the **SMILEZ™** stroller is available in multiple seat sizes with broad weight capacities, making it suitable for a wide range of pediatric and adolescent users. Color options are available across all sizes, and optional accessories including trays, head support, storage, and sun protection allow facilities and families to customize the stroller to their specific needs.

## Specifications

### SEAT SIZES

	12 inches	14 inches	16 inches	18 inches
Back Height	24"	24"	24"	24"
Seat Depth	9"-13"	10"-14"	11"-15"	12"-16"
Seat-to-Back Angle	80°- 95°	80°- 95°	80°- 95°	80°- 95°
Seat Angle	20°	20°	20°	20°
Seat Width	12"	14"	16"	18"
Seat-to-Footplate Height	4"-20"	4"-20"	4"-20"	4"-20"
Seat-to-Floor Height at 90° (rear/front)	19"/22"	19"/22"	19"/22"	19"/22"
Overall Width (outside rear wheels)	20.5"	22.5"	24.5"	26.5"
Product Weight	33 lb	34 lb	35 lb	36 lb
Weight Capacity	75 lb	100 lb	170 lb	250 lb
Weight Capacity for Transit	75 lb	100 lb	165 lb	165 lb
Front Wheels	8"	8"	8"	8"
Rear Wheels	10"	10"	10"	10"